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Participants
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License  present
AUS AUSTRALIE 1.26 yes
ENGLISH Alexander 2000 L M
YATES Domenic 1999 R M
DALE George 2001 L M
SELLS Alexander 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
AZE AZERBAIDJAN 1.50 yes
HASANOV Ruslan 2001 L M
ALIEV Khalid 2001 R M
SAFAROV Farrukh 2001 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
BRA BRESIL 1.14 yes
CAMARGO Alexandre 1999 L M
LAZAROTO Fabrizio 1999 R M
BONAMIGO Gabriel 1999 R M
GUBERT Leopoldo 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
CYP CHYPRE 1.9999 yes
TALIOTIS Alexandros 2002 R M
DEMETRIADES Filippos 2000 R M
THEOCHAROUS Alexandros 2001 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 1.9 yes
JURKA Jakub 1999 L M
SALZER Matej 2001 R M
BRYKNER Matyas 2001 R M
OSICKA Adam 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
EGY EGYPTE 1.17 yes
RAMADAN Ibrahim 2001 R M
ELSAYED Mohamed 2003 R M
YASSEEN Mohamed 2004 L M
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP ESPAGNE 1.18 yes
GORMAZ Javier lvan 2001 R M
NAVARRO Yago 1999 R M
GONELL Gerard 2000 L M
MAHAMUD Gonzalo 2001 R M

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License  present
EST ESTONIE 1.13 yes
GEDZO Andzej 1999 R M
BOBROV llian 2000 R M
PALUSAAR Nikita 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
FIN FINLANDE 1.37 yes
JUTILA Julius 2001 L M
TAURIAINEN Topias 1999 R M
HEINAMAA Akseli 2002 R M
KILJANDER Oskar 1999 L M
1 Participants (1 present)
FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes
JUBAULT Samuel 1999 M
PHILIPPE Arthur 1999 L M
CONTREPOIS Simon 1999 L M
NGUEFACK Lilian 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1.24 yes
BELOT Antoine 1999 R M
MORRIS George 1999 R M
ANDREWS Benjamin 2001 R M
EAST William 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
GER ALLEMAGNE 1.8 yes
GUDERA Jonas 1999 L M
VELTRUP Paul 2001 L M
BONGARD Louis 2000 R M
MULLER Dean 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
GRE GRECE 151 yes
MARKOPOULOS loannis 2001 L M
TSOKAS Asterios 1999 R M
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 2002 L M
PANAGIOTAKOPOULQOS Marios 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
HUN HONGRIE 1.1 yes
BENDE Bence 1999 R M
NAGY David 1999 R M
ANDRASFI Tibor 1999 R M
KOCH Mate Tamas 1999 R M

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License  present
ISR ISRAEL 1.20 yes
LISIN Refael 2002 R M
YARINOVSKY Tomer 2001 R M
GALPER Stanislav 1999 L M
PIZENBERG Jacob 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
ITA ITALIE 1.2 yes
GAETANI Giulio 2000 R M
MOLLUSO Marco 1999 R M
DE MOLA Daniel 1999 R M
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
JPN JAPON 1.7 yes
KIKUCHI Shotaro 2000 R M
SEKIHARA Rei 2001 R M
KANETAKA Taijoh 2000 R M
MASUDA Yohito 1999 L M
1 Participants (1 present)
NOR NORVEGE 1.15 yes
DAHLBO Benjamin 2001 R M
GROSSE Arthur 2001 R M
ALFHEIM Fabian 1999 R M
GEITUNG Tomas 2000 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
POL POLOGNE 1.4 yes
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 1999 R M
SZKOP Wiktor 1999 L M
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999 L M
MICHALAK Damian 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
ROU ROUMANIE 1.22 yes
BIRO David 1999 R M
SZILAGYI Balazs 2000 R M
BIGEA Mihai 2000 R M
MACSKA Adam 2000 L M
1 Participants (1 present)
RUS RUSSIE 15 yes
RUDYKH Daniil 1999 R M
SPIRIN Mikhail 2000 R M
POTAPQV Maksim 2001 R M
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2001 R M

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License  present
SuI SUISSE 111 yes
FAVRE Hadrien 2001 R M
ZYBACH Lenny 2001 R M
BONFERRONI Gabriel 1999 R M
HAURI lan 2002 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
TUR TURQUIE 1.53 yes
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 2001 R M
TEZCAN Mehmet 2000 R M
CIKA Doruk 2001 R M
SAY Ali Ege 1999 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
UKR UKRAINE 1.19 yes
HOIDA Danyil 2000 R M
SAMOILOV Dmytro 2000 R M
DERKACH Andriy 2001 R M
KARYCHENKO Maksym 2001 R M

1 Participants (1 present)

24 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

© ©No g wDNPRE

AN N NNRE R R R R B R B R
W NP OO ®o~N O~ ®WDNPREO

0001
0002
0003
0 004
0005
0007
0008
0009
0011
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0024
0026
0037
0050
0051
0053
9 000

\\

368.0
324.0
303.0
214.0
200.0
187.0
164.0
162.0
156.0
129.0
126.0
124.0
110.0
104.0
100.0
93.0
85.0
70.0
60.0
31.0
16.0
16.0
8.0
0.0

HUN
ITA
FRA
POL
RUS
JPN
GER
CZE
Sul
EST
BRA
NOR
EGY
ESP
UKR
ISR
ROU
GBR
AUS
FIN
AZE
GRE
TUR
CYP

HONGRIE
ITALIE
FRANCE
POLOGNE
RUSSIE
JAPON
ALLEMAGNE

REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

SUISSE
ESTONIE
BRESIL
NORVEGE
EGYPTE
ESPAGNE
UKRAINE
ISRAEL
ROUMANIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
AUSTRALIE
FINLANDE
AZERBAIDJAN
GRECE
TURQUIE
CHYPRE
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yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Dieter Lammer - FIE Observateur

Aristea Polychroniadou
loannis Lignos
Ippokratis Manoudakis
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Participants

1

Direct elimination
16.12. 09:00

Format

24 Participants
Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

24 Qualifiers

Team World Cup

Table of 32

Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16

Final of 4

Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name ﬁsetedlng rS;nelfmg Points
1 HUN HONGRIE 1 1 368.0
2 ITA  ITALIE 1 2 324.0
3 FRA  FRANCE 1 3 303.0
4 POL POLOGNE 1 4 214.0
5 RUS RUSSIE 1 5 200.0
6 JPN  JAPON 1 7 187.0
7 GER ALLEMAGNE 1 8 164.0
8 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 1 9 162.0
9 SUl  SUISSE 1 11 156.0
10  EST ESTONIE 1 13 129.0
11  BRA BRESIL 1 14 126.0
12 NOR NORVEGE 1 15 124.0
13  EGY EGYPTE 1 17 110.0
14  ESP ESPAGNE 1 18 104.0
15  UKR UKRAINE 1 19 100.0
16 ISR ISRAEL 1 20 93.0
17 ROU ROUMANIE 1 22 85.0
18  GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1 24 70.0
19  AUS AUSTRALIE 1 26 60.0
20 FIN  FINLANDE 1 37 31.0
21  AZE AZERBAIDJAN 1 50 16.0
22 GRE GRECE 1 51 16.0
23 TUR TURQUIE 1 53 8.0
24 CYP CHYPRE 1 9999 0.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
1 HONGRIE HUN
Piste 1 Sun 10:15
32 *kk bye *kk
HONGRIE HUN \%
Piste 1 Sun 09:00 GRANDE-BRETAGNE (18) GBR 30
17 |GRANDE-BRETAGNE (18) GBR V43 | R LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos (GRE) / GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
Piste 1 Sun 11:30
16 UKRAINE (15) UKR 42
GRANDE-BRETAGNE (18) GBR 41
R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
SUISSE (9) sul v Piste BLUE Sun 09:00
R: PODEANU Radu (ROU) / VINCENC Jiri (CZE) 9 |SUISSE Sul v
Piste BLUE Sun 1015
24 [ TURQUIE (23) TUR 40
SUISSE Sul 41
R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE) / PODEANU Radu (ROU)
REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE \%
25 = bye ** R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / EGOROV Viatcheslav (RUS)
Piste 1 Sun 13:00 8 |REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE
SUISSE (9) sul
NORVEGE (12) NOR
5 JAPON (6) JPN
R: EGOROV Viatcheslav (RUS) / PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis (CYP)
Piste 2 Sun 10:15
28 *kk bye *kk
JAPON (6) JPN V25
Piste 2 Sun 09:00 NORVEGE NOR 21
21 |GRECE (22) GRE 40 R: PODEANU Radu (ROU) / POTAPENKO Denis (UKR)
Piste 2 Sun 11:30 12 NORVEGE NOR v
NORVEGE (12) NOR V40 R: MUNNIX Jens (GER) / MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)
Piste YELLOW Sun 09:00
AUSTRALIE (19) AUS 39
13 |ESPAGNE (14) ESP 42
R: KAMINSKI Samuil (EST) / ROMAN Zoltan (SRB)
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:15
20 AUSTRALIE (19) AUS \%
AUSTRALIE (19) AUS 37
R: SIMPSON James (IRL) / HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
POLOGNE POL Y,
29 = bye ** R: SIMPSON James (IRL) / MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
4 POLOGNE POL
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F | Table 9-12

Piste 4

FINLANDE (20)

ISRAEL (16)

R: CHIEI Luca (ITA) / PIPART Adeline (FRA)

OFFICIAL
D | Table 9-16
Piste 3 Sun 11:30
FINLANDE (20) FIN V44
BRESIL (11) BRA 37
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis (CYP) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Sun 13:00

FIN 33

ISR \Y
Piste 4 Sun 11:30
ESTONIE (10) EST 4
ISRAEL (16) ISR v

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN) / PIPART Adeline (FRA)

B | Table of 32
3 FRANCE FRA
30 *kk bye *kk

Piste 3 Sun 09:00
19 |FINLANDE (20) FIN \
14 |EGYPTE (13) EGY 36

11

22

27

26

23

15

18

31

R: EGOROV Viatcheslav (RUS) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

Piste GREEN Sun 09:00
BRESIL BRA \
AZERBAIDJAN (21) AZE 21
R: VINCENC Jiti (CZE) / CHIEI Luca (ITA)

*kk bye *kk

RUSSIE (5) RUS
ALLEMAGNE GER

k% bye *kk

Piste 4 Sun 09:00
CHYPRE (24) CYP 14
ESTONIE EST \
R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / STEINBERG Maria (ESP)

Piste RED Sun 09:00
ISRAEL (16) ISR v
ROUMANIE (17) ROU 33

R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE) / KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

*kk bye *kk

ITALIE ITA

C | Table of 16

Piste 3 Sun 10:15
FRANCE FRA V44
FINLANDE (20) FIN 40
R: KAMINSKI Samuil (EST) / HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

Piste GREEN Sun 10:15
BRESIL BRA 28
RUSSIE (5) RUS V34
R: VINCENC Jiri (CZE) / ROMAN Zoltan (SRB)

Piste 4 Sun 10:15
ALLEMAGNE GER \%
ESTONIE EST 33
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

Piste FINAL Sun 10:15
ISRAEL (16) ISR 36
ITALIE ITA \Y

R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP) / PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis (CYP)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12
Piste GREEN Sun 14:30 Piste 2 Sun 14:30
1 |SUISSE (9) sul v 1 |NORVEGE (12) NOR 30
2 ISRAEL (16) ISR 41 2 FINLANDE (20) FIN V34
R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / STEINBERG Maria (ESP) R: EGOROV Viatcheslav (RUS) / BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14
Piste 2 Sun 13:00
1 GRANDE-BRETAGNE (18) GBR \%
Piste 4 Sun 14:30 Piste 3 Sun 14:30
4 AUSTRALIE (19) AUS 38
AUSTRALIE (19) AUS 37 GRANDE-BRETAGNE (18) GBR 34
R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
ESTONIE (10) EST v Piste 3 Sun 13:00 BRESIL (11) BRA v
R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE) / PIPART Adeline (FRA) 3 |BRESIL(11) BRA Va2 R: SIMPSON James (IRL) / POTAPENKO Denis (UKR)
2 ESTONIE (10) EST 33
R: SIMPSON James (IRL) / LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos (GRE)
H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste BLUE Sun 11:30
1 HONGRIE HUN \%
Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00 Piste BLUE Sun 13:00
8 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 30
REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE (8) CZE \Y . HONGRIE HUN 30
R: POTAPENKO Denis (UKR) / MUNNIX Jens (GER)
JAPON (6) JPN 33 Piste YELLOW Sun 11:30 POLOGNE POL V37
R: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN) / KHALED Amr (EGY) 5 |JAPON (6) JPN 30 R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE) / AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
Piste FINAL Sun 17:00
4 POLOGNE POL \%
POLOGNE (4) POL 34
R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE) / STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
Piste GREEN Sun 11:30 ITALIE ITA v
3 FRANCE FRA 38 R: MUNNIX Jens (GER) / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE) / SERRA Gyorgy Bela
Piste GREEN Sun 13:00 Piste RED Sun 13:00 (HUN)
6 RUSSEE (5) RUS v
FRANCE FRA \ RUSSIE (5) RUS 23
R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL) / HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
ALLEMAGNE (7) GER 32 Piste FINAL Sun 11:30 ITALIE ITA V24
R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP) / POTAPENKO Denis (UKR) 7 ALLEMAGNE GER 33 R: SERRA Gyorgy Bela (HUN) / MUNNIX Jens (GER)
2 ITALIE ITA \Y,

\OphardtTeam
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www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

R: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN) / LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos (GRE)

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander Bohm

Document ID: FE_FIE_0021

3/4

16.12.2018 16:43



p World Cup
h ‘ Heraklion (GRE)

' ' 16.12.2018 - 16.12.2018

Epee Men's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

u20
OFFICIAL
O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste FINAL Sun 14:30 Piste YELLOW Sun 14:30 Piste FINAL Sun 15:45
1 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE (8) CZE \ 1 JAPON (6) JPN 41 HONGRIE HUN V41
2 FRANCE (3) FRA 40 2 ALLEMAGNE (7) GER \ RUSSIE (5) RUS 34
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis (CYP) / LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR) / KAMINSKI Samuil (EST) R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE) / AMARI Tetsuya (JPN) /
(GRE) GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Alexander B6hm
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0021 414
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 1 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / AMARI Tetsuya, JPN

UKRAINE 42 43 GRANDE-BRETAGNE
DERKACH Andriy 4 4 5 5 EAST William
SAMOILOV Dmytro 0 4 5 0 BELOT Antoine
KARYCHENKO Maksym 5 9 7 2 ANDREWS Benjamin
DERKACH Andriy 0 9 7 0 BELOT Antoine
KARYCHENKO Maksym 5 14 10 3 EAST William
SAMOILOV Dmytro 4 18 11 1 ANDREWS Benjamin
KARYCHENKO Maksym 11 29 20 9 MORRIS George
DERKACH Andriy 36 35 15 ANDREWS Benjamin

SAMOILOV Dmytro

EAST William

09:00 | Piste BLUE

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE / PODEANU Radu, ROU

TURQUIE 40 45 SUISSE
SAY Ali Ege 5 5 3 3 HAURI lan
TEZCAN Mehmet 5 10 5 2 FAVRE Hadrien
CIKA Doruk 3 13 10 5 ZYBACH Lenny
TEZCAN Mehmet 7 20 16 6 HAURI lan
SAY Ali Ege 5 25 22 6 ZYBACH Lenny
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 5 30 27 5 FAVRE Hadrien
TEZCAN Mehmet 5 3B 32 5 BONFERRONI Gabriel
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 2 37 40 8 HAURI lan
SAY Ali Ege 3 40 45 5 FAVRE Hadrien
09:00 | Piste 2 R: MUNNIX Jens, GER / MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN

NORVEGE 45 40 GRECE
GEITUNG Tomas 2 2 5 5 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 10 5 TSOKAS Asterios
ALFHEIM Fabian 10 15 14 4 MARKOPOULOS loannis
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 20 17 3 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
GEITUNG Tomas 5 25 20 3 MARKOPOULOS loannis
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 30 21 1 TSOKAS Asterios
DAHLBO Benjamin 3 33 22 1 MARKOPOULOS loannis
ALFHEIM Fabian 4 37 24 2 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
GEITUNG Tomas 8 45 40 16 TSOKAS Asterios
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09:00 | Piste YELLOW

R: SIMPSON James, IRL / HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR

AUSTRALIE 45 42 ESPAGNE
ENGLISH Alexander 2 2 3 3 GONELL Gerard
YATES Domenic 7 9 8 5 GORMAZ Javier Ilvan
SELLS Alexander 3 12 12 4 MAHAMUD Gonzalo
YATES Domenic 5 17 15 3 GONELL Gerard
ENGLISH Alexander 4 21 18 3 MAHAMUD Gonzalo
SELLS Alexander 6 27 27 9 GORMAZ Javier Ilvan
YATES Domenic 3 30 28 1 MAHAMUD Gonzalo
SELLS Alexander 3 33 33 5 GONELL Gerard
ENGLISH Alexander 12 45 42 9 GORMAZ Javier Ilvan
09:00 | Piste 3 R: EGOROV Viatcheslav, RUS / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

EGYPTE 36 45 FINLANDE
RAMADAN lbrahim 4 4 3 3 HEINAMAA Akseli
YASSEEN Mohamed 5 9 10 7 TAURIAINEN Topias
ELSAYED Mohamed 4 13 12 2 KILJANDER Oskar
YASSEEN Mohamed 4 17 18 6 HEINAMAA Akseli
RAMADAN lbrahim 6 23 24 6 KILJANDER Oskar
ELSAYED Mohamed 3 26 29 5 TAURIAINEN Topias
YASSEEN Mohamed 0 26 29 0 KILJANDER Oskar
ELSAYED Mohamed 0 26 33 4 HEINAMAA Akseli
RAMADAN lbrahim 10 36 45 12 TAURIAINEN Topias
09:00 | Piste GREEN R: VINCENC Jiri, CZE / CHIEI Luca, ITA

AZERBAIDJAN 21 45 BRESIL
ALIEV Khalid 2 2 5 5 CAMARGO Alexandre
HASANOV Ruslan 7 9 9 4 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
SAFAROV Farrukh 3 12 15 6 GUBERT Leopoldo
ALIEV Khalid 3 15 20 5 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
SAFAROQV Farrukh 1 16 25 5 CAMARGO Alexandre
HASANOV Ruslan 3 19 30 5 GUBERT Leopoldo
SAFAROV Farrukh 0 19 35 5 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
ALIEV Khalid 1 20 37 2 GUBERT Leopoldo
HASANOV Ruslan 1 21 45 8 CAMARGO Alexandre
09:00 | Piste 4 R: KHALED Amr, EGY / STEINBERG Maria, ESP

ESTONIE 45 14 CHYPRE
GEDZO Andzej 5 5 3 3 THEOCHAROUS Alexandros
PALUSAAR Nikita 5 10 5 2 TALIOTIS Alexandros
BOBROV llian 5 15 7 2 DEMETRIADES Filippos
PALUSAAR Nikita 2 17 7 0 THEOCHAROUS Alexandros
GEDZO Andzej 8 25 9 2 DEMETRIADES Filippos
BOBROYV llian 5 30 11 2 TALIOTIS Alexandros
PALUSAAR Nikita 5 35 12 1 DEMETRIADES Filippos
BOBROV llian 5 40 12 0 THEOCHAROUS Alexandros
GEDZO Andzej 5 45 14 2 TALIOTIS Alexandros
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09:00 | Piste RED R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE / KADIOGLU Mustafa, TUR
ROUMANIE 33 45 ISRAEL
BIRO David 1 1 5 5 PIZENBERG Jacob
MACSKA Adam 5 6 10 5 YARINOVSKY Tomer
BIGEA Mihai 2 8 15 5 GALPER Stanislav
BIRO David 4 12 20 5 LISIN Refael
SZILAGYI Balazs 2 14 25 5 PIZENBERG Jacob
MACSKA Adam 6 20 30 5 GALPER Stanislav
SZILAGYI Balazs 9 29 35 5 LISIN Refael
BIRO David 1 30 40 5 GALPER Stanislav
MACSKA Adam 3 33 45 5 PIZENBERG Jacob
Table of 16

10:15 | Piste 1 R: LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos, GRE / GROENHOLM Peter, FIN
GRANDE-BRETAGNE 30 45 HONGRIE
EAST William 3 3 5 5 ANDRASFI Tibor
MORRIS George 4 7 10 5 NAGY David
ANDREWS Benjamin 2 9 15 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
MORRIS George 3 12 18 3 ANDRASFI Tibor
EAST William 6 18 23 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
ANDREWS Benjamin 4 22 30 7 NAGY David
MORRIS George 1 23 35 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
ANDREWS Benjamin 5 28 40 5 ANDRASFI Tibor
EAST William 2 30 45 5 NAGY David
10:15 | Piste BLUE R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / EGOROQV Viatcheslav, RUS

REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 45 41 SUISSE
JURKA Jakub 5 5 4 HAURI lan
BRYKNER Matyas 3 8 6 2 BONFERRONI Gabriel
OSICKA Adam 6 14 11 5 FAVRE Hadrien
BRYKNER Matyas 6 20 14 3 HAURI lan
JURKA Jakub 5 25 17 3 FAVRE Hadrien
OSICKA Adam 1 26 23 6 BONFERRONI Gabriel
BRYKNER Matyas 8 34 35 12 FAVRE Hadrien
OSICKA Adam 5 39 40 5 HAURI lan
JURKA Jakub 6 45 41 1 BONFERRONI Gabriel
10:15 | Piste 2 R: PODEANU Radu, ROU / POTAPENKO Denis, UKR

NORVEGE 21 25 JAPON
ALFHEIM Fabian 1 1 1 1 MASUDA Yohito
GEITUNG Tomas 1 2 2 1 KIKUCHI Shotaro
DAHLBO Benjamin 2 4 5 3 KANETAKA Taijoh
ALFHEIM Fabian 0 4 5 0 KIKUCHI Shotaro
DAHLBO Benjamin 3 7 5 0 MASUDA Yohito
GEITUNG Tomas 4 11 6 1 KANETAKA Taijoh
DAHLBO Benjamin 2 13 11 5 SEKIHARA Rei
ALFHEIM Fabian 3 16 13 2 KANETAKA Taijoh
GEITUNG Tomas 5 21 25 12 MASUDA Yohito
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10:15 | Piste YELLOW

R: SIMPSON James, IRL / MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST

POLOGNE 45 37 AUSTRALIE
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 5 5 4 4 ENGLISH Alexander
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 10 7 3 SELLS Alexander
SZKOP Wiktor 1 11 11 4 YATES Domenic
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 8 19 16 5 SELLS Alexander
MICHALAK Damian 6 25 22 6 ENGLISH Alexander
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 30 25 3 YATES Domenic
MICHALAK Damian 5 35 30 5 SELLS Alexander
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 5 40 33 3 YATES Domenic
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 45 37 4 ENGLISH Alexander
10:15 | Piste 3 R: KAMINSKI Samuil, EST / HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR

FINLANDE 40 44 FRANCE
HEINAMAA Akseli 3 3 5 5 NGUEFACK Lilian
TAURIAINEN Topias 5 8 6 1 JUBAULT Samuel
KILJANDER Oskar 1 9 9 3 CONTREPOIS Simon
HEINAMAA Akseli 6 15 13 4 JUBAULT Samuel
KILJANDER Oskar 5 20 22 9 NGUEFACK Lilian
TAURIAINEN Topias 1 21 25 3 CONTREPOIS Simon
KILJANDER Oskar 6 27 32 7 JUBAULT Samuel
HEINAMAA Akseli 1 28 32 0 CONTREPOIS Simon
TAURIAINEN Topias 12 40 44 12 NGUEFACK Lilian
10:15 | Piste GREEN R: VINCENC Jiri, CZE / ROMAN Zoltan, SRB

RUSSIE 34 28 BRESIL
RUDYKH Daniil 3 3 3 3 GUBERT Leopoldo
SPIRIN Mikhail 0 3 3 0 CAMARGO Alexandre
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 4 7 5 2 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
SPIRIN Mikhail 3 10 8 3 GUBERT Leopoldo
RUDYKH Daniil 6 16 11 3 BONAMIGO Gabriel
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 4 20 14 3 CAMARGO Alexandre
POTAPQV Maksim 2 22 16 2 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2 24 17 1 GUBERT Leopoldo
RUDYKH Daniil 10 34 28 11 CAMARGO Alexandre
10:15 | Piste 4 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

ESTONIE 33 45 ALLEMAGNE
GEDZO Andzej 2 2 1 1 MULLER Dean
PALUSAAR Nikita 2 4 7 6 VELTRUP Paul
BOBROV llian 3 7 10 3 BONGARD Louis
PALUSAAR Nikita 3 10 12 2 MULLER Dean
GEDZO Andzej 4 14 18 6 BONGARD Louis
BOBROV llian 0 14 18 0 VELTRUP Paul
PALUSAAR Nikita 2 16 26 8 BONGARD Louis
BOBROV llian 6 22 34 8 MULLER Dean
GEDZO Andzej 11 33 45 11 VELTRUP Paul
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10:15 | Piste FINAL

R: STEINBERG Maria, ESP / PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis, CYP

ITALIE 45 36 ISRAEL
DE MOLA Daniel 1 1 5 5 GALPER Stanislav
MOLLUSO Marco 3 4 10 5 PIZENBERG Jacob
GAETANI Giulio 11 15 13 3 YARINOVSKY Tomer
MOLLUSO Marco 5 20 16 3 GALPER Stanislav
DE MOLA Daniel 5 25 19 3 LISIN Refael
GAETANI Giulio 5 30 26 7 PIZENBERG Jacob
MOLLUSO Marco 10 35 29 8 LISIN Refael
GAETANI Giulio 5 40 32 3 GALPER Stanislav
DE MOLA Daniel 5 45 36 4 PIZENBERG Jacob
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Table of 8
11:30 | Piste BLUE R: POTAPENKO Denis, UKR / MUNNIX Jens, GER
REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 30 45 HONGRIE
BRYKNER Matyas 4 4 5 5 NAGY David
JURKA Jakub 1 5 10 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
SALZER Matej 8 13 15 5 ANDRASFI Tibor
BRYKNER Matyas 4 17 20 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
SALZER Matej 3 20 25 5 NAGY David
JURKA Jakub 1 21 28 3 ANDRASFI Tibor
SALZER Matej 4 25 35 7 KOCH Mate Tamas
BRYKNER Matyas 2 27 40 5 ANDRASFI Tibor
OSICKA Adam 3 30 45 5 NAGY David
11:30 | Piste YELLOW R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE / STEINBERG Maria, ESP
POLOGNE 45 30 JAPON
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 4 4 5 5 KANETAKA Taijoh
MICHALAK Damian 6 10 8 3 MASUDA Yohito
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 5 15 10 2 KIKUCHI Shotaro
MICHALAK Damian 5 20 10 0 KANETAKA Taijoh
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 25 12 2 KIKUCHI Shotaro
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 5 30 19 7 MASUDA Yohito
MICHALAK Damian 5 35 24 5 SEKIHARA Rei
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 5 40 26 2 KANETAKA Taijoh
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 45 30 4 MASUDA Yohito
11:30 | Piste GREEN R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL / HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE
RUSSIE 45 38 FRANCE
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 4 4 5 5 NGUEFACK Lilian
RUDYKH Daniil 2 6 6 1 CONTREPOIS Simon
POTAPOQV Maksim 4 10 10 4 PHILIPPE Arthur
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2 12 14 4 CONTREPOIS Simon
POTAPOQOV Maksim 7 19 18 4 NGUEFACK Lilian
RUDYKH Daniil 5 24 26 8 PHILIPPE Arthur
POTAPOV Maksim 2 26 27 1 CONTREPOIS Simon
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 5 31 29 2 PHILIPPE Arthur
RUDYKH Daniil 14 45 38 9 NGUEFACK Lilian
11:30 | Piste FINAL R: GROENHOLM Peter, FIN / LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos, GRE
ITALIE 45 33 ALLEMAGNE
DE MOLA Daniel 1 1 3 3 MULLER Dean
GAETANI Giulio 6 7 7 4 VELTRUP Paul
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 7 14 9 2 BONGARD Louis
GAETANI Giulio 6 20 13 4 MULLER Dean
DE MOLA Daniel 3 23 16 3 GUDERA Jonas
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 6 29 21 5 VELTRUP Paul
GAETANI Giulio 6 35 28 7 GUDERA Jonas
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 5 40 29 1 MULLER Dean
DE MOLA Daniel 5 45 33 4 VELTRUP Paul

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander B6hm
Document ID:

16.12.2018 16:43

6/14



World Cup

Heraklion (GRE)
16.12.2018 - 9:00 AM

e

Epee Men's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent
u20

OFFICIAL
Table 9-16
11:30 | Piste 1 R: PODEANU Radu, ROU / VINCENC Jiri, CZE
SUISSE 45 41 GRANDE-BRETAGNE
HAURI lan 5 5 1 1 EAST William
FAVRE Hadrien 5 10 2 1 BELOT Antoine
ZYBACH Lenny 4 14 10 8 ANDREWS Benjamin
HAURI lan 6 20 17 7 MORRIS George
ZYBACH Lenny 0 20 17 0 EAST William
FAVRE Hadrien 8 28 23 6 ANDREWS Benjamin
ZYBACH Lenny 5 33 30 7 MORRIS George
HAURI lan 4 37 35 5 ANDREWS Benjamin
FAVRE Hadrien 8 45 41 6 EAST William
11:30 | Piste 2 R: KAMINSKI Samuil, EST / ROMAN Zoltan, SRB
AUSTRALIE 39 40 NORVEGE
ENGLISH Alexander 3 3 5 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
SELLS Alexander 5 8 6 1 ALFHEIM Fabian
YATES Domenic 7 15 12 6 GROSSE Arthur
SELLS Alexander 4 19 15 3 DAHLBO Benjamin
ENGLISH Alexander 3 22 22 7 GROSSE Arthur
YATES Domenic 5 27 25 3 ALFHEIM Fabian
SELLS Alexander 5 32 29 4 GROSSE Arthur
YATES Domenic 3 35 34 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
ENGLISH Alexander 4 39 40 6 ALFHEIM Fabian
11:30 | Piste 3 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis, CYP / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE
BRESIL 37 44 FINLANDE
CAMARGO Alexandre 5 5 1 1 HEINAMAA Akseli
LAZAROTO Fabrizio 5 10 6 5 TAURIAINEN Topias
GUBERT Leopoldo 0 10 7 1 KILJANDER Oskar
LAZAROTO Fabrizio 7 17 16 9 HEINAMAA Akseli
CAMARGO Alexandre 5 22 17 1 KILJANDER Oskar
GUBERT Leopoldo 5 27 23 6 TAURIAINEN Topias
BONAMIGO Gabriel 0 27 23 0 JUTILA Julius
GUBERT Leopoldo 3 30 32 9 HEINAMAA Akseli
CAMARGO Alexandre 7 37 44 12 TAURIAINEN Topias
11:30 | Piste 4 R: AMARI Tetsuya, JPN / PIPART Adeline, FRA
ISRAEL 45 41 ESTONIE
PIZENBERG Jacob 3 3 5 5 GEDZO Andzej
GALPER Stanislav 6 9 10 5 PALUSAAR Nikita
LISIN Refael 2 11 12 2 BOBROV llian
PIZENBERG Jacob 9 20 19 7 PALUSAAR Nikita
LISIN Refael 1 21 25 6 GEDZO Andzej
GALPER Stanislav 6 27 27 2 BOBROV llian
YARINOVSKY Tomer 2 29 31 4 PALUSAAR Nikita
PIZENBERG Jacob 10 39 38 7 BOBROQV llian
GALPER Stanislav 6 45 41 3 GEDZO Andzej

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander B6hm
Document ID:

16.12.2018 16:43

7114



World Cup

Heraklion (GRE)
16.12.2018 - 9:00 AM

e

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Team  Joeeien
u20

Semi-Final

13:00 | Piste BLUE

R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE / AMARI Tetsuya, JPN

POLOGNE 37 30 HONGRIE
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 2 2 3 3 ANDRASFI Tibor
MICHALAK Damian 4 6 7 4 NAGY David
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 1 7 9 2 KOCH Mate Tamas
MICHALAK Damian 0 7 9 0 ANDRASFI Tibor
KOLANCZYK Woijciech 3 10 12 3 KOCH Mate Tamas
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 2 12 15 3 NAGY David
MICHALAK Damian 6 18 18 3 KOCH Mate Tamas
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 4 22 19 1 ANDRASFI Tibor
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 15 37 30 11 NAGY David
13:00 | Piste RED R: SERRA Gyorgy Bela, HUN / MUNNIX Jens, GER

ITALIE 24 23 RUSSIE
DE MOLA Daniel 0 0 0 0 RUDYKH Daniil
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 1 1 0 0 POTAPOV Maksim
GAETANI Giulio 0 1 0 0 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii
DE MOLA Daniel 0 1 0 0 POTAPOV Maksim
GAETANI Giulio 5 6 6 6 RUDYKH Daniil
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 7 13 11 5 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii
GAETANI Giulio 3 16 13 2 POTAPOQV Maksim
DE MOLA Daniel 4 20 17 4 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 4 24 23 6 RUDYKH Daniil
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Table 5-8

13:00 | Piste YELLOW

R: GROENHOLM Peter, FIN / KHALED Amr, EGY

JAPON 33 45 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
MASUDA Yohito 0 0 2 2 BRYKNER Matyas
KIKUCHI Shotaro 5 5 10 8 JURKA Jakub
KANETAKA Taijoh 3 8 11 1 OSICKA Adam
SEKIHARA Rei 3 11 20 9 BRYKNER Matyas
MASUDA Yohito 5 16 21 1 OSICKA Adam
KANETAKA Taijoh 4 20 30 9 JURKA Jakub
SEKIHARA Rei 3 23 35 5 SALZER Matej
KANETAKA Taijoh 5 28 37 2 BRYKNER Matyas
MASUDA Yohito 5 33 45 8 JURKA Jakub
13:00 | Piste GREEN R: STEINBERG Maria, ESP / POTAPENKO Denis, UKR

ALLEMAGNE 32 45 FRANCE
MULLER Dean 5 5 4 4 NGUEFACK Lilian
VELTRUP Paul 1 6 5 1 CONTREPOIS Simon
GUDERA Jonas 3 9 14 9 PHILIPPE Arthur
MULLER Dean 4 13 19 5 CONTREPOIS Simon
GUDERA Jonas 4 17 23 4 NGUEFACK Lilian
VELTRUP Paul 4 21 25 2 PHILIPPE Arthur
BONGARD Louis 3 24 32 7 CONTREPOIS Simon
MULLER Dean 6 30 38 6 PHILIPPE Arthur
VELTRUP Paul 2 32 45 7 NGUEFACK Lilian
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Table 9-12
13:00 | Piste 1 R: EGOROV Viatcheslav, RUS / PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis, CYP
NORVEGE 40 41 SUISSE
ALFHEIM Fabian 3 3 2 2 HAURI lan
GROSSE Arthur 3 6 9 7 FAVRE Hadrien
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 11 15 6 ZYBACH Lenny
GROSSE Arthur 5 16 20 5 HAURI lan
ALFHEIM Fabian 8 24 25 5 ZYBACH Lenny
DAHLBO Benjamin 3 27 30 5 FAVRE Hadrien
GROSSE Arthur 0 27 30 0 ZYBACH Lenny
DAHLBO Benjamin 6 33 33 3 HAURI lan
ALFHEIM Fabian 7 40 41 8 FAVRE Hadrien
13:00 | Piste 4 R: CHIEI Luca, ITA/ PIPART Adeline, FRA
ISRAEL 45 33 FINLANDE
GALPER Stanislav 0 0 0 0 TAURIAINEN Topias
PIZENBERG Jacob 10 10 0 0 JUTILA Julius
YARINOVSKY Tomer 5 15 9 9 HEINAMAA Akseli
GALPER Stanislav 5 20 12 3 JUTILA Julius
LISIN Refael 5 25 14 2 TAURIAINEN Topias
PIZENBERG Jacob 5 30 16 2 HEINAMAA Akseli
LISIN Refael 5 35 24 8 JUTILA Julius
GALPER Stanislav 4 39 31 7 HEINAMAA Akseli
PIZENBERG Jacob 6 45 33 2 TAURIAINEN Topias
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Table 13-16
13:00 | Piste 2 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE
AUSTRALIE 38 45 GRANDE-BRETAGNE
YATES Domenic 5 5 2 2 MORRIS George
DALE George 2 7 7 5 EAST William
SELLS Alexander 3 10 11 4 BELOT Antoine
DALE George 9 19 20 9 MORRIS George
YATES Domenic 4 23 24 4 BELOT Antoine
SELLS Alexander 1 24 29 5 EAST William
DALE George 7 31 32 3 BELOT Antoine
SELLS Alexander 2 33 38 6 MORRIS George
YATES Domenic 5 38 45 7 EAST William
13:00 | Piste 3 R: SIMPSON James, IRL / LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos, GRE
ESTONIE 33 42 BRESIL
BOBROV llian 2 2 3 3 CAMARGO Alexandre
GEDZO Andzej 6 8 6 3 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
PALUSAAR Nikita 3 11 10 4 BONAMIGO Gabriel
BOBROV llian 0 11 10 0 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
PALUSAAR Nikita 2 13 21 11 CAMARGO Alexandre
GEDZO Andzej 9 22 26 5 BONAMIGO Gabriel
PALUSAAR Nikita 1 23 26 0 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
BOBROV llian 5 28 37 11 BONAMIGO Gabriel
GEDZO Andzej 5 33 42 5 CAMARGO Alexandre
Place 3/4
15:45 | Piste FINAL R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE / AMARI Tetsuya, JPN
RUSSIE 34 41 HONGRIE
RUDYKH Daniil 3 3 3 3 ANDRASFI Tibor
POTAPOV Maksim 4 7 7 4 NAGY David
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 6 13 10 3 KOCH Mate Tamas
POTAPOQV Maksim 3 16 13 3 ANDRASFI Tibor
RUDYKH Daniil 5 21 19 6 KOCH Mate Tamas
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2 23 24 5 NAGY David
POTAPOV Maksim 1 24 26 2 KOCH Mate Tamas
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2 26 27 1 ANDRASFI Tibor
RUDYKH Daniil 8 34 41 14 NAGY David
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Place 5/6
14:30 | Piste FINAL R: PAPAGEORGIOU Panayiotis, CYP / LYMPEROPOULQOS Constantinos,

GRE

FRANCE 40 45 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
NGUEFACK Lilian 5 5 5 5 BRYKNER Matyas
JUBAULT Samuel 4 9 10 5 JURKA Jakub
CONTREPOIS Simon 4 13 11 1 SALZER Matej
JUBAULT Samuel 2 15 15 4 BRYKNER Matyas
NGUEFACK Lilian 9 24 24 9 SALZER Matej
CONTREPOIS Simon 2 26 30 6 JURKA Jakub
JUBAULT Samuel 3 29 35 5 SALZER Matej
CONTREPOIS Simon 5 34 40 5 BRYKNER Matyas
NGUEFACK Lilian 6 40 45 5 JURKA Jakub
Place 7/8
14:30 | Piste YELLOW R: HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR / KAMINSKI Samuil, EST
ALLEMAGNE 45 41 JAPON
MULLER Dean 1 1 5 5 MASUDA Yohito
VELTRUP Paul 7 8 9 4 KIKUCHI Shotaro
GUDERA Jonas 5 13 13 4 KANETAKA Taijoh
MULLER Dean 5 18 20 7 KIKUCHI Shotaro
GUDERA Jonas 0 18 20 0 MASUDA Yohito
VELTRUP Paul 8 26 26 6 KANETAKA Taijoh
GUDERA Jonas 4 30 27 1 KIKUCHI Shotaro
MULLER Dean 8 38 40 13 KANETAKA Taijoh
VELTRUP Paul 7 45 41 1 MASUDA Yohito
Place 9/10
14:30 | Piste GREEN R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / STEINBERG Maria, ESP
ISRAEL 41 45 SUISSE
GALPER Stanislav 3 3 5 5 FAVRE Hadrien
PIZENBERG Jacob 5 8 10 5 ZYBACH Lenny
LISIN Refael 4 12 13 3 HAURI lan
GALPER Stanislav 4 16 20 7 ZYBACH Lenny
LISIN Refael 4 20 23 3 FAVRE Hadrien
PIZENBERG Jacob 10 30 29 6 HAURI lan
LISIN Refael 3 33 35 6 ZYBACH Lenny
GALPER Stanislav 2 35 40 5 HAURI lan
PIZENBERG Jacob 6 41 45 5 FAVRE Hadrien
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Place 11/12
14:30 | Piste 2 R: EGOROV Viatcheslav, RUS / BUCHS Daniel, SUI
FINLANDE 34 30 NORVEGE
HEINAMAA Akseli 3 3 5 5 ALFHEIM Fabian
TAURIAINEN Topias 4 7 10 5 GROSSE Arthur
JUTILA Julius 0 7 10 0 DAHLBO Benjamin
HEINAMAA Akseli 4 11 12 2 GROSSE Arthur
JUTILA Julius 5 16 12 0 ALFHEIM Fabian
TAURIAINEN Topias 2 18 16 4 DAHLBO Benjamin
JUTILA Julius 1 19 17 1 GROSSE Arthur
HEINAMAA Akseli 3 22 17 0 DAHLBO Benjamin
TAURIAINEN Topias 12 34 30 13 ALFHEIM Fabian
Place 13/14
14:30 | Piste 3 R: SIMPSON James, IRL / POTAPENKO Denis, UKR
BRESIL 45 34 GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GUBERT Leopoldo 4 4 1 1 EAST William
CAMARGO Alexandre 6 10 5 4 MORRIS George
BONAMIGO Gabriel 5 15 9 4 ANDREWS Benjamin
GUBERT Leopoldo 5 20 11 2 MORRIS George
BONAMIGO Gabriel 5 25 18 7 EAST William
CAMARGO Alexandre 5 30 21 3 ANDREWS Benjamin
LAZAROTO Fabrizio 5 35 29 8 MORRIS George
GUBERT Leopoldo 5 40 33 4 ANDREWS Benjamin
CAMARGO Alexandre 5 45 34 1 EAST William
Place 15/16
14:30 | Piste 4 R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos, GRE / PIPART Adeline, FRA
ESTONIE 45 37 AUSTRALIE
BOBROYV llian 4 4 5 5 ENGLISH Alexander
GEDZO Andzej 6 10 5 0 DALE George
PALUSAAR Nikita 5 15 12 7 YATES Domenic
BOBROYV llian 5 20 13 1 DALE George
PALUSAAR Nikita 5 25 22 9 ENGLISH Alexander
GEDZO Andzej 5 30 24 2 YATES Domenic
PALUSAAR Nikita 5 35 27 3 SELLS Alexander
BOBROV llian 5 40 31 4 YATES Domenic
GEDZO Andzej 5 45 37 6 ENGLISH Alexander
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Final

17:00 | Piste FINAL

R: MUNNIX Jens, GER / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE

ITALIE 45 34 POLOGNE
DE MOLA Daniel 5 5 2 2 KOLANCZYK Wojciech
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 3 8 6 4 MICHALAK Damian
GAETANI Giulio 6 14 12 6 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
DE MOLA Daniel 3 17 16 4 MICHALAK Damian
GAETANI Giulio 6 23 21 5 KOLANCZYK Wojciech
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 3 26 27 6 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GAETANI Giulio 6 32 30 3 MICHALAK Damian
DE MOLA Daniel 1 33 30 0 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 12 45 34 4 KOLANCZYK Wojciech
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Final placement
Place Nation Name yob
1 ITA ITALIE
GAETANI Giulio 2000
MOLLUSO Marco 1999
DE MOLA Daniel 1999
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 1999
2 POL POLOGNE
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 1999
SZKOP Wiktor 1999
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999
MICHALAK Damian 1999
3 HUN HONGRIE
BENDE Bence 1999
NAGY David 1999
ANDRASFI Tibor 1999
KOCH Mate Tamas 1999
4 RUS RUSSIE
RUDYKH Daniil 1999
SPIRIN Mikhail 2000
POTAPOQV Maksim 2001
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii 2001
5 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
JURKA Jakub 1999
SALZER Matej 2001
BRYKNER Matyas 2001
OSICKA Adam 2000
6 FRA FRANCE
JUBAULT Samuel 1999
PHILIPPE Arthur 1999
CONTREPOIS Simon 1999
NGUEFACK Lilian 1999
7 GER ALLEMAGNE
GUDERA Jonas 1999
VELTRUP Paul 2001
BONGARD Louis 2000
MULLER Dean 2000
8 JPN JAPON
KIKUCHI Shotaro 2000
SEKIHARA Rei 2001
KANETAKA Taijoh 2000
MASUDA Yohito 1999
9 Sul SUISSE
FAVRE Hadrien 2001
ZYBACH Lenny 2001
BONFERRONI Gabriel 1999
HAURI lan 2002
10 ISR ISRAEL
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Place Nation Name yob
LISIN Refael 2002
YARINOVSKY Tomer 2001
GALPER Stanislav 1999
PIZENBERG Jacob 1999
11 FIN FINLANDE
JUTILA Julius 2001
TAURIAINEN Topias 1999
HEINAMAA Akseli 2002
KILJANDER Oskar 1999
12 NOR NORVEGE
DAHLBO Benjamin 2001
GROSSE Arthur 2001
ALFHEIM Fabian 1999
GEITUNG Tomas 2000
13 BRA BRESIL
CAMARGO Alexandre 1999
LAZAROTO Fabrizio 1999
BONAMIGO Gabriel 1999
GUBERT Leopoldo 2000
14 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BELOT Antoine 1999
MORRIS George 1999
ANDREWS Benjamin 2001
EAST William 1999
15 EST ESTONIE
GEDZO Andzej 1999
BOBROV llian 2000
PALUSAAR Nikita 2000
16 AUS AUSTRALIE
ENGLISH Alexander 2000
YATES Domenic 1999
DALE George 2001
SELLS Alexander 2000
Table of 32
17 EGY EGYPTE
RAMADAN lbrahim 2001
ELSAYED Mohamed 2003
YASSEEN Mohamed 2004
18 ESP ESPAGNE
GORMAZ Javier lvan 2001
NAVARRO Yago 1999
GONELL Gerard 2000
MAHAMUD Gonzalo 2001
19 UKR UKRAINE
HOIDA Danyil 2000
SAMOILOV Dmytro 2000
DERKACH Andriy 2001
KARYCHENKO Maksym 2001
20 ROU ROUMANIE
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BIRO David 1999
SZILAGYI Balazs 2000
BIGEA Mihai 2000
MACSKA Adam 2000
21 AZE AZERBAIDJAN
HASANOV Ruslan 2001
ALIEV Khalid 2001
SAFAROQV Farrukh 2001
22 GRE GRECE
MARKOPOQULOS loannis 2001
TSOKAS Asterios 1999
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 2002
PANAGIOTAKOPQOULOS Marios 1999
23 TUR TURQUIE
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 2001
TEZCAN Mehmet 2000
CIKA Doruk 2001
SAY Ali Ege 1999
24 CYP CHYPRE
TALIOTIS Alexandros 2002
DEMETRIADES Filippos 2000
THEOCHAROUS Alexandros 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B E D | H F G N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass
CYP B PAPAGEORGIOU 1 1 4 0 0
Panayiotis
CZE B VINCENC Jiri 1 1 3 0 0
EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 2 0 0
ESP B STEINBERG Maria 1 1 1 5 0 0
EST B KAMINSKI Samuil 1 1 3 0 0
B MUTSENIK 1 2 0 0
Stanislav
FIN B B GROENHOLM 1 1 4 0 0
Peter
FRA B PIPART Adeline 1 1 1 4 0 0
GBR B B HAZELWOOD 1 1 3 0 0
Daniel
GER B MUNNIX Jens 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 2 0 0
B B N GEROSSIDERIS 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Efstathios
B B HATZOPOULOS 1 1 1 4 0 0
Eleftherios
B B N LYMPEROPOULOS 1 1 4 0 0
Constantinos
B PAPADIMITRIOU 1 1 0 0
Agapitos
HUN B MARKOVICS 1 1 0 0
Gyorgy
B SERRA Gyorgy 1 1 2 0 0
Bela
IRL B SIMPSON James 1 1 1 4 0 0
ITA B B B CHIEI Luca 1 1 2 0 0
JPN B B AMARI Tetsuya 1 1 1 4 0 0
POL B SZCZESNIAK Piotr 1 1 3 0 0
ROU B PODEANU Radu 1 1 3 0 0
RUS B B EGOROV 1 1 1 4 0 0
Viatcheslav
SRB B B ROMAN Zoltan 1 2 0 0
Sul B B BUCHS Daniel 1 1 1 3 0 0
TUR B KADIOGLU Mustafa 1 1 0 0
UKR B POTAPENKO 1 1 1 4 0 0
Denis

27 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold ITA ITALIE
GAETANI Giulio 2000
MOLLUSO Marco 1999
DE MOLA Daniel 1999
GAZZANIGA Giacomo 1999
Silver POL POLOGNE
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 1999
SZKOP Wiktor 1999
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999
MICHALAK Damian 1999
Bronze HUN HONGRIE
BENDE Bence 1999
NAGY David 1999
ANDRASFI Tibor 1999
KOCH Mate Tamas 1999
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